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Wettkampf-Nr. 25
50m Rücken Männer
Kinderklasse - S1 bis S10
1. Marco Zwillus 1997(S6) GER BV Leipzig 01:35,39 46

Kinderklasse - AB/NB
1. Tino Beckert 1996 GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:50,03 121
2. Oliver Hörauf 1996 GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:00,37 69
3. Felix-Adrian Schulze 1996(AB) GER PSV 90 Dessau 01:07,52 59
4. Dennis Neumann 1999 GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:07,95 48
5. Nico Zehrfeld 2001 GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:09,52 45
6. Johannes Fiebig 2000 GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:11,82 41
7. Lucas Blumstengel 2000 GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:19,47 30
8. Philipp Angermann 1997 GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:22,59 27
9. Christian Flemming 1996 GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:30,40 20

Nicht am Start
Tobias Weigel 1998 GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz
Maximilian Weigel 1998 GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz
Cedric Heidler 1998 GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz
Felix Edelmann 1997 GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz

Jugendklasse - S1 bis S10
1. Kai Stassen 1991(S9) GER VSB Magdeburg 00:45,65 280
2. Stephan Bahr 1991(S7) GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 00:56,42 218

Jugendklasse - AB/NB
1. Frank Rodigast 1993 GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:34,89 359
2. André Zehrfeld 1995 GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:47,69 140
3. Tobias Lüke 1993 GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:52,08 107
4. Maximilian Kleinke 1993 GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:54,01 96
5. Patrick Ebeling 1993 GER VSB Magdeburg 01:04,01 58
6. Nico Czisch 1995 GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:06,54 51

Senioren I - S1 bis S10
1. Dirk Fähndrich 1959(S9) GER VSG Wiesbaden 01:17,91 56

Senioren I - GB/S14
1. Dirk Keim 1967(GB) GER VSG Wiesbaden 01:20,58 59

Senioren I - AB/NB
Nicht am Start
Steffen Kunz 1964 GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz

Senioren II und III - S1 bis S10
1. Manfred Almeroth 1953(S9) GER SV 1906 Gotha 00:53,05 179
2. Hubert Tappert 1952(S10) GER SV 1906 Gotha 00:52,80 158
3. Jürgen Scheffel 1942(S8) GER BSV München 00:59,66 156
4. Nikolaus Dietrich 1953(S7) GER BSV München 01:05,47 139
5. Helmut Brendel 1951(S9) GER RBVSV Bamberg 01:00,63 119
6. Anton Sebald 1953(S4) GER BSV München 01:35,65 109
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Wettkampf-Nr. 25
50m Rücken Männer
Senioren II und III - S11 bis S13
1. Peter Lamschick 1945(S12) GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:04,54 90

Senioren II und III - AB/NB
1. Peter Kellner 1954(AB) GER SV 1906 Gotha 00:46,51 180

Offene Wertung - S1 bis S10
1. Kai Stassen 1991(S9) GER VSB Magdeburg 00:45,65 280
2. Stephan Bahr 1991(S7) GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 00:56,42 218
3. Johannes Wolf 1978(S8) GER VSG Wiesbaden 00:54,83 201
4. Manfred Almeroth 1953(S9) GER SV 1906 Gotha 00:53,05 179
5. Hubert Tappert 1952(S10) GER SV 1906 Gotha 00:52,80 158
6. Jürgen Scheffel 1942(S8) GER BSV München 00:59,66 156
7. Nikolaus Dietrich 1953(S7) GER BSV München 01:05,47 139
8. Helmut Brendel 1951(S9) GER RBVSV Bamberg 01:00,63 119
9. Anton Sebald 1953(S4) GER BSV München 01:35,65 109
10. Dirk Fähndrich 1959(S9) GER VSG Wiesbaden 01:17,91 56
11. Harald Lehmann 1981(S6) GER 1. WSV Selb 01:30,36 54
12. Marco Zwillus 1997(S6) GER BV Leipzig 01:35,39 46
13. Philipp Römer 1989(S8) GER PSV 90 Dessau 01:30,11 45

Offene Wertung - S11 bis S13
1. André Müller 1985(S12) GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:45,74 253
2. Peter Lamschick 1945(S12) GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:04,54 90

Offene Wertung - GB/S14
1. Alexander Dietrichs 1989(GB) GER VSB Magdeburg 00:45,77 322
2. Rico Heilmann 1988(GB) GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:47,91 280
3. Stefan Gasenzer 1989(S14) GER PSV 90 Dessau 00:55,00 169
4. Wolfgang Korsmeier 1970(GB) GER VSG Wiesbaden 01:04,04 117
5. Dirk Keim 1967(GB) GER VSG Wiesbaden 01:20,58 59

Offene Wertung - AB/NB
1. Mirko Wappler 1988(AB) GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:35,68 400
2. Frank Rodigast 1993 GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:34,89 359
3. Peter Kellner 1954(AB) GER SV 1906 Gotha 00:46,51 180
4. André Zehrfeld 1995 GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:47,69 140
5. Tino Beckert 1996 GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:50,03 121
6. Tobias Lüke 1993 GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:52,08 107
7. Maximilian Kleinke 1993 GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:54,01 96
8. Oliver Hörauf 1996 GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:00,37 69
9. Felix-Adrian Schulze 1996(AB) GER PSV 90 Dessau 01:07,52 59
10. Patrick Ebeling 1993 GER VSB Magdeburg 01:04,01 58
11. Nico Czisch 1995 GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:06,54 51
12. Dennis Neumann 1999 GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:07,95 48
13. Nico Zehrfeld 2001 GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:09,52 45
14. Karsten Möbius 1985 GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:09,77 44
15. Johannes Fiebig 2000 GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:11,82 41
16. Lucas Blumstengel 2000 GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:19,47 30
17. Erik Trampel 1976 GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:20,34 29
18. Philipp Angermann 1997 GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:22,59 27
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Wettkampf-Nr. 25
50m Rücken Männer
Offene Wertung - AB/NB
19. Christian Flemming 1996 GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:30,40 20

Nicht am Start
Tobias Weigel 1998 GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz
Maximilian Weigel 1998 GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz
Cedric Heidler 1998 GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz
Matthias Wenzlaff 1976 GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz
Steffen Kunz 1964 GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz
Torsten Junge 1969 GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz
Felix Edelmann 1997 GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz


